Fantasy
Spovts

The Jedi Council
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2024 Schedule

Mon Oct 21 7:21am ET

Cover Zero (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

113.10
87.40
81.55
87.30

120.85
97.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Suncoast DYN 7
Flattened
underdog
Preskitt Jedi
SkinWalkers
Krusty Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Mob Squad
Lion's Den
Whack

Suncoast DYN 7
Flattened
underdog

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.45
114.85
107.85
104.10
118.75
117.25

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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Flattened (4-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

125.85
114.85
146.40
115.90
187.50
105.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

underdog

Cover Zero
Suncoast DYN 7
Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Whack

Preskitt Jedi
Lion's Den
Krusty Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Mob Squad
SkinWalkers
underdog

Cover Zero
Suncoast DYN 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

145.00
87.40
123.40
91.85
120.60
121.65

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
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HBALLSTARS25 (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

88.85
157.35
152.95
103.25
132.60

86.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Whack

Krusty Jedi
Preskitt Jedi
Lion's Den
Suncoast DYN 7
Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Cover Zero

Mob Squad
Flattened
SkinWalkers
underdog
Whack

Krusty Jedi
Preskitt Jedi

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.00
112.55
99.45
140.10
116.20
95.40

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Krusty Jedi (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

119.70
112.55
158.85
126.50
130.25
117.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Preskitt Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Whack

Suncoast DYN 7
Lion's Den
Cover Zero
SkinWalkers
Flattened
underdog

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Mob Squad
Preskitt Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Whack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

81.15
157.35
108.25
118.00
106.10

97.50

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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Lion's Den (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

104.30
113.60
129.05
140.10
106.10
101.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mob Squad

SkinWalkers

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
HBALLSTARS25

Krusty Jedi

underdog

Flattened

Preskitt Jedi

Whack

Cover Zero

Suncoast DYN 7

Mob Squad

SkinWalkers

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107.70
134.25
122.25
103.25
130.25
166.75

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Mob Squad (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

107.70
127.00

98.50
147.85
133.70
128.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Lion's Den

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
SkinWalkers

Whack

Preskitt Jedi

Suncoast DYN 7

underdog
HBALLSTARS25

Cover Zero

Flattened

Krusty Jedi

Lion's Den

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
SkinWalkers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

104.30
149.85
95.95
112.85
93.35
120.00

Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
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Preskitt Jedi (3-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

81.15
96.35
99.45
104.10
93.35
121.65

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Krusty Jedi
Whack
HBALLSTARS25
Cover Zero

Mob Squad
Flattened
Suncoast DYN 7
Lion's Den
SkinWalkers
underdog

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Krusty Jedi
Whack
HBALLSTARS25

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119.70
72.75
152.95
87.30
133.70
105.75

Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
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SkinWalkers (1-5)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

117.50
134.25

95.95
110.65
118.75
105.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Lion's Den

Mob Squad

underdog

Cover Zero

Whack

Krusty Jedi

Suncoast DYN 7

Preskitt Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Flattened

Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Lion's Den

Mob Squad

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.55
113.60

98.50
114.70
120.85
106.40

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Suncoast DYN 7 (0-6)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

110.45

77.50
123.40
118.00
116.20
120.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Cover Zero
underdog
Flattened

Krusty Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Mob Squad
Preskitt Jedi
SkinWalkers
Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Whack

Lion's Den
Cover Zero
underdog
Flattened

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.10
149.90
146.40
126.50
132.60
128.75

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master! (4-2)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

117.55
149.85
122.25
91.85
97.35
95.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

SkinWalkers
Mob Squad
Lion's Den
Flattened
underdog
HBALLSTARS25
Whack

Cover Zero
Suncoast DYN 7
Krusty Jedi
Preskitt Jedi
SkinWalkers
Mob Squad
Lion's Den

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.50
127.00
129.05
115.90
93.80
86.00

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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underdog (5-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

145.00
149.90
107.85
114.70

93.80
166.75

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Flattened
Suncoast DYN 7
Cover Zero
SkinWalkers
Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
Lion's Den

Mob Squad
Whack

Krusty Jedi
Preskitt Jedi
HBALLSTARS25
Flattened
Suncoast DYN 7
Cover Zero

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

125.85 Win

77.50 Win

81.55 Win

110.65 Win

97.35 Loss

101.95 Win
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Whack (2-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.00

72.75
108.25
112.85
120.60
106.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

HBALLSTARS25
Preskitt Jedi
Krusty Jedi

Mob Squad
Flattened
SkinWalkers
Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!
underdog

Lion's Den
Suncoast DYN 7
Cover Zero
HBALLSTARS25
Preskitt Jedi
Krusty Jedi

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

88.85
96.35
158.85
147.85
187.50
105.30

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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