

Cover Zero (2-4)					
Week 1	113.10	VS	Suncoast DYN 7	110.45	Win
Week 2	87.40	VS	Flattened	114.85	Loss
Week 3	81.55	VS	underdog	107.85	Loss
Week 4	87.30	VS	Preskitt Jedi	104.10	Loss
Week 5	120.85	VS	SkinWalkers	118.75	Win
Week 6	97.50	VS	Krusty Jedi	117.25	Loss
Week 7		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 8		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 9		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 10		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 11		VS	Whack		
Week 12		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 13		VS	Flattened		
Week 14		VS	underdog		



Flattened (4-2)					
Week 1	125.85	VS	underdog	145.00	Loss
Week 2	114.85	VS	Cover Zero	87.40	Win
Week 3	146.40	VS	Suncoast DYN 7	123.40	Win
Week 4	115.90	VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!	91.85	Win
Week 5	187.50	VS	Whack	120.60	Win
Week 6	105.75	VS	Preskitt Jedi	121.65	Loss
Week 7		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 8		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 9		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 10		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 11		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 12		VS	underdog		
Week 13		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 14		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		



HBALLSTARS25 (3-3)					
Week 1	88.85	VS	Whack	122.00	Loss
Week 2	157.35	VS	Krusty Jedi	112.55	Win
Week 3	152.95	VS	Preskitt Jedi	99.45	Win
Week 4	103.25	VS	Lion's Den	140.10	Loss
Week 5	132.60	VS	Suncoast DYN 7	116.20	Win
Week 6	86.00	VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!	95.40	Loss
Week 7		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 8		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 9		VS	Flattened		
Week 10		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 11		VS	underdog		
Week 12		VS	Whack		
Week 13		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 14		VS	Preskitt Jedi		



Krusty Jedi (5-1)					
Week 1	119.70	VS	Preskitt Jedi	81.15	Win
Week 2	112.55	VS	HBALLSTARS25	157.35	Loss
Week 3	158.85	VS	Whack	108.25	Win
Week 4	126.50	vs	Suncoast DYN 7	118.00	Win
Week 5	130.25	VS	Lion's Den	106.10	Win
Week 6	117.25	vs	Cover Zero	97.50	Win
Week 7		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 8		VS	Flattened		
Week 9		vs	underdog		
Week 10		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 11		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 12		VS	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 13		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 14		vs	Whack		



Lion's Den (2-4)					
Week 1	104.30	VS	Mob Squad	107.70	Loss
Week 2	113.60	VS	SkinWalkers	134.25	Loss
Week 3	129.05	VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!	122.25	Win
Week 4	140.10	VS	HBALLSTARS25	103.25	Win
Week 5	106.10	VS	Krusty Jedi	130.25	Loss
Week 6	101.95	VS	underdog	166.75	Loss
Week 7		VS	Flattened		
Week 8		VS	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 9		VS	Whack		
Week 10		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 11		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 12		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 13		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 14		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		



Mob Squad (5-1)					
Week 1	107.70	VS	Lion's Den	104.30	Win
Week 2	127.00	VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!	149.85	Loss
Week 3	98.50	VS	SkinWalkers	95.95	Win
Week 4	147.85	VS	Whack	112.85	Win
Week 5	133.70	VS	Preskitt Jedi	93.35	Win
Week 6	128.75	VS	Suncoast DYN 7	120.00	Win
Week 7		VS	underdog		
Week 8		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 9		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 10		VS	Flattened		
Week 11		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 12		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 13		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 14		VS	SkinWalkers		



Preskitt Jedi (3-3)					
Week 1	81.15	VS	Krusty Jedi	119.70	Loss
Week 2	96.35	VS	Whack	72.75	Win
Week 3	99.45	VS	HBALLSTARS25	152.95	Loss
Week 4	104.10	VS	Cover Zero	87.30	Win
Week 5	93.35	VS	Mob Squad	133.70	Loss
Week 6	121.65	VS	Flattened	105.75	Win
Week 7		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 8		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 9		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 10		VS	underdog		
Week 11		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 12		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 13		VS	Whack		
Week 14		VS	HBALLSTARS25		



SkinWalkers (1-5)					
Week 1	117.50	VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!	117.55	Loss
Week 2	134.25	VS	Lion's Den	113.60	Win
Week 3	95.95	VS	Mob Squad	98.50	Loss
Week 4	110.65	vs	underdog	114.70	Loss
Week 5	118.75	VS	Cover Zero	120.85	Loss
Week 6	105.30	vs	Whack	106.40	Loss
Week 7		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 8		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 9		vs	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 10		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 11		VS	Flattened		
Week 12		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 13		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 14		VS	Mob Squad		



Suncoast DYN 7 (0-6)					
Week 1	110.45	VS	Cover Zero	113.10	Loss
Week 2	77.50	VS	underdog	149.90	Loss
Week 3	123.40	VS	Flattened	146.40	Loss
Week 4	118.00	VS	Krusty Jedi	126.50	Loss
Week 5	116.20	VS	HBALLSTARS25	132.60	Loss
Week 6	120.00	VS	Mob Squad	128.75	Loss
Week 7		VS	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 8		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 9		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 10		VS	Whack		
Week 11		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 12		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 13		VS	underdog		
Week 14		VS	Flattened		

Uncle Luke - C'H	IP Master! (4-2)				
Week 1	117.55	VS	SkinWalkers	117.50	Win
Week 2	149.85	VS	Mob Squad	127.00	Win
Week 3	122.25	VS	Lion's Den	129.05	Loss
Week 4	91.85	VS	Flattened	115.90	Loss
Week 5	97.35	VS	underdog	93.80	Win
Week 6	95.40	VS	HBALLSTARS25	86.00	Win
Week 7		VS	Whack		
Week 8		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 9		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 10		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 11		VS	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 12		VS	SkinWalkers		
Week 13		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 14		VS	Lion's Den		



underdog (5-1)					
Week 1	145.00	VS	Flattened	125.85	Win
Week 2	149.90	VS	Suncoast DYN 7	77.50	Win
Week 3	107.85	VS	Cover Zero	81.55	Win
Week 4	114.70	VS	SkinWalkers	110.65	Win
Week 5	93.80	VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!	97.35	Loss
Week 6	166.75	VS	Lion's Den	101.95	Win
Week 7		VS	Mob Squad		
Week 8		VS	Whack		
Week 9		VS	Krusty Jedi		
Week 10		VS	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 11		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 12		VS	Flattened		
Week 13		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 14		VS	Cover Zero		



Whack (2-4)					
Week 1	122.00	VS	HBALLSTARS25	88.85	Win
Week 2	72.75	VS	Preskitt Jedi	96.35	Loss
Week 3	108.25	VS	Krusty Jedi	158.85	Loss
Week 4	112.85	VS	Mob Squad	147.85	Loss
Week 5	120.60	VS	Flattened	187.50	Loss
Week 6	106.40	VS	SkinWalkers	105.30	Win
Week 7		VS	Uncle Luke - C'HIP Master!		
Week 8		VS	underdog		
Week 9		VS	Lion's Den		
Week 10		VS	Suncoast DYN 7		
Week 11		VS	Cover Zero		
Week 12		VS	HBALLSTARS25		
Week 13		VS	Preskitt Jedi		
Week 14		VS	Krusty Jedi		



